

South Broward High School Grad Bash 2020



THE FOLLOWING PAPERWORK MUST BE SUBMITTED WITH PAYMENT!

* Completed Application!

* Grad Bash Contract!

TURN IN COMPLETED APPLICATION, CONTRACT AND \$170 (CASH OR MONEY ORDER) TO Mrs. Lehman in room 787 between January 7th, 2020 - January 31, 2020 Only!

Please text @sbgrad2020 to 81010

Official use only

	GPA Oblig H-B McClo	ations Admin. Approve oud Winburn	al
Student Name:		Student ID#:	
Student Address:		City, State, Zip:	
Home Phone	e #:	Cell Phone:	
Emergency (Contact:	Emergency Contact #:	
Insurance C	ompany:	Insurance ID #:	
Allergies:		Medical Conditions:	
l, regulations	(print name), a student at listed and abide by the Broward Coun Studios Regulations to a	•	
	Student Signature	Date	
	BHS, hereby grant permission for my so arad Bash ticket may be revoked withou		20. I understand
	Parent Signature	Date	

South Broward High School Grad Bash Application

Both sides of this form MUST be signed by the South Broward High School administration, student and their parent/guardian . . .

Please read the following policies and sign below to acknowledge.

- 1. In order to participate in Grad Bash 2020, students must have an overall unweighted GPA of 2.0 (or higher), 40 service hours and be on track towards graduation.
- 2. All obligations must be paid in full before a student can purchase a Grad Bash ticket.
- 3. Students can have no more than 10 full days absent OR 40 block absences during 2nd semester (excused or unexcused) NO REFUNDS WILL BE GIVEN
- 4. Students that have been externally suspended during the 2020 school year are not eligible to purchase a ticket, students externally suspended after purchasing a ticket will forfeit their ticket without a refund.
- 5. No refunds/exchanges/transfers will be issued for any reason once a ticket is purchased.
- 6. Student must follow all rules established by Universal Studios Orlando.
- 7. Students must attend all classes and not be tardy on April 24th 2020 or they will not be able to attend and will not receive refund.
- 8. Students must follow the dress code established by Universal Studios Orlando.
- 9. All students will be subject to search before boarding the buses.
- 10. No food or drink will be permitted on buses.
- 11. The school is not responsible for any items left on buses.
- 12. Students must have a current SBHS School Senior ID.
- 13. Students are responsible for purchasing food and drink at rest stops and at Universal Studios Orlando.

ITINERARY: April 24, 2020

- 1. All attendees (students and chaperones) will report to the Gym at South Broward High School at 10:00 a.m.
- Students are to sit in the section of the bleachers designated for their bus to get checked in and have belongings searched. Students must be checked in on bus roster and may not leave the gym without permission from either Mrs. Lehman and/or Mr. Winburn. They MUST have a current SBHS School Senior ID; if not they should be sent to Mrs. Lehman.
- 3. Chaperones MUST search all participants prior to boarding the bus. There will be zero tolerance for tobacco, alcohol, drugs (prescription or over-the-counter) or weapons of any kind BE VERY VIGILANT OF VAPOR PENS. Students must be in dress code (see attached). Their bags may be no larger than a sheet of printer paper and the pillows / blankets must be small couch size items not full bedding.
- 4. We will begin boarding the buses (one at a time) at 11:00am and depart from SBHS at 11:30am.
- 5. All movies shown on the buses MUST be PG-13 / school appropriate.
- 6. We will make one 60 minute rest stop for attendees to use the restrooms, get food, and stretch. Location will be determined by the lead bus driver and based on rest stop congestion.

April 25, 2020

The parks will close at 2:00 a.m. on Saturday. Buses will depart the park promptly at 2:30 a.m. We will return to the parking lot at SBHS at approximately 6:30 a.m., Saturday, April 25th 2020. Please advise students 30 minutes before arrival at SBHS to call or arrange for a ride home. The senior parking lot will be locked after school on Friday the 24th and reopened when we return in the morning. SBHS is not responsible for vehicles parked in the areas surrounding the school.

regulations listed :	(print name), a student at SBHS and abide by the Broward County Sc	- T	
regulations listed a	Studios Regulations to attend		oriduct and Ornversal
	Student Signature	Date	
l,	(print name), parent/guardian o	of	_ (print student name), a
student at SBHS, he	reby grant permission for my son/da	ughter to attend Grad E	Bash 2020. I understand
that the Grad Ba	sh ticket may be revoked without refu	und if my son/daughter	fails to abide by the
	regulations stated on th	is document.	

Date